Pos

Driver

Marks Rakeckis
Armands Kreilis
Janis Viksna

Henrijs Auzarejs-
Auzers

Roberts Viksna
Gatis Kalvans
Elio Dzabours
Patriks Gutmanis
Alberts Zavackis
Timotejs Ginters
Reinis Jansons

Samanta
Mustafejeva

Kailass Marklijs
Kristers Kjaspers
Reinis Putnins
Roberts Reinfelds
Renars Rezovskis
Stefans Neiders
Jans Senkevics
Rihards Turko
Dmitrijs Fisenko
Klavs Aunins

Statistics: 08.02.2025 13:12:08 - BKSB - Laps // Overall best - IESACEJI - Heat race (120 Sec)

Comment

Rujiena
Rujiena
Auseklis

RMM

Auseklis
Auseklis
Mazsalaca
RMM
Auseklis
Junda
RITC

Mazsalaca

Annas2
Vinda
Madona
Mazsalaca
Madona
Vinda
Annas2
Rujiena
Vinda
Rujiena

1-Red

14.60
17.89
16.83

16.14

15.08
16.70
15.67
15.83
14.49
15.28
14.56

13.90

13.59
13.56*
12.51%*
11.65%*

13.68
13.65*

12.30

14.38

12.01

13.08

2-White 3-Green

16.83 18.94 18.65*
17.94 17.72 16.59
16.93 16.88* 17.08
17.45 15.72 17.28
15.40 15.87 16.50
15.98* 14.97 17.87
16.30 17.73 16.66
15.83* 16.65 16.54
14.02* 16.30 16.98
14.65 15.07 14.91
15.67 16.41 16.73
15.07 15.64 15.25%*
14.94 14.95 14.29
14.57 15.11 14.65
12.41 16.14 14.10
15.56 13.47 14.83
12.92 15.33 14.08
14.47 13 14.91
12.83* 14.09 15.20
12.97 13.44* 13.74
11.83 13.31 13.40
12.56 14.95*% 14.26

Orange

5-Blue

19.51
19.05
17.38

17.16

18.15
16
15.72%
15.74
15.84
16.41
14.76

15.51

15.69
14.79
14.59
13.04
13.37*%
14.28
13.18
15.21
15.34
13.70

6-Yellow 7-Purple 8-Black

18.99
15.77
15.85

16.15%*

17.30
15.46
15.64
15.44
16.22
14.36
15.20

14.10

13.42%
14.90
15.09
14.96
15.05
14.04
14.93
11.55
13.52

9.92

16.97
18.75
17.48

17.42

15.53*
15.95
15.94
15.92
15.48

14.22%
12.63

13.78

14.23
13.17
15.07
14.58
14.09
12.18
14.08
13.50
13.08
12.84

18.17
13.12%*
17.06

16.67

15.70
15.18
14.24
15.02
15.78
15.52
13.09%*

13.88

14.73
14.12
13.34
14.45
12.88
13.21
12.24
12.50
12.24%
12.61

Most
laps
19.51
19.05
17.48

17.45

18.15
17.87
17.73
16.65
16.98
16.41
16.73

15.64

15.69
15.11
16.14
15.56
15.33
14.91
15.20
15.21
15.34
14.95

Total
Laps
143
137.17

135.83
134.33

129.87
128.45
128.24
127.31
125.45
120.76
119.39

117.47

116.18
115.21
113.59
112.88
111.74
110.08
109.19
107.63
105.07
104.26



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Edgars Saktins Vinda
Krisjanis Arins Junda
Eduards Sprogis Ventspils
Markuss Vasilevs Mazsalaca

Ernests Dzelzitis Limbazi
Peteris Krams Bauska
Gvido Janusevskis RITC
Patriks Simazs Annas2
Edgars Bugajs RITC
Pauls Klotins RMM
Evelina Celmina Ventspils
Hugo Poga Annas2
Aigars Mauritis Limbazi

Markuss Kusners Limbazi

Valters Putnieks Ventspils
Ralfs Abelnieks Ventspils
Undine Kalnina Limbazi

Laps ->

If you add the numbers for each lane together, you must remember to use a carry when zones add up to a whole lap.

12.52
13.64
11.83
11.88
11.28
11.49
9.09
11.22
10.51
10.95*
9.98
9.76
9.79
10.06
11.96
10
7.92
17.89

13.68
13.52
13.50
10.14
10.49*
12.33
11.43
10.09
10.74
11.78
10.36
8.03
9.30
9.27
13.17
9.41
9.12
17.94

12.80
12.52*
13.91%*

13.31

11.79

13.13

13.37

12.13

11.54

10.70

11.21

11.57

11.72

11.09

14.45

12.17

10.53

18.94

13.27
12.85
11.67
13.76*
12.31
12.83%
10.65%*
12.34
11.80
11.73
10.96
11.87
10.66
9.93
10.72
10.33
9.64
18.65

12.91%
13.14
14.85

14
13.12
11.17
13.55

14.13%
13.43

10
11.82

11.66*
10.55

8.69
13.50
10.90
10.83
19.51

12.95
13.65
10.00
13.80
13.60
13.50
11.17
11.24
12.12%*
11.78
11.04
11.81
7.18%
9.30*
4.12
6.40
8.31
18.99

12.96
13.67
13.62
12.83
12.97
11.39
12.57
10.52
10.35
12.44
10.54*
10.20
10.46
10.27
5.65%*
8.51
8.82%*
18.75

This statistics show an estimate of the number of laps and zones per lane.
Since the zones are not physically entered during lane change, small deviations from real life might occur.

12.57
10.67
12.27
11.77
12.20
10.89
11.16
10.87
10.16
11.16
10.35
10.21
11.38
8.37

5.51%
7.93
18.17

On this track zone number from 0 to 99 is used, and therefor the modulus count for zone calculation is 100.
The * shows the starting lane.
Since the starting location is in zone 34, the first lap starting from the startline only counts as 66 sections in the statistics.

13.68
13.67
14.85
14
13.60
13.50
13.55
14.13
13.43
12.44
11.82
11.87
11.72
11.09
14.45
12.17
10.83

104
104
101.99
101.83
98.10
97.07
93.33
92.88
90.99
90.88
86.60
85.45
81.38
77.32
73.91
73.57
73.44
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